Type kW
Tube /
tunnel
Tailpiece /
Staartstuk
Motor Motor Prop / Schroef
Relais /
Relay

NIP = Not in Product
NLA = No longer available
Code mm Code Code Type Code Code Code Code Code Code
STE5512D 3 150 STEBPIN SET0078 BP5552 BP1814999 SET0087 VP000050 ZE250 BP1814609 VP000367 actual 2017
STE5524D 3 150 STEBPIN SET0078 BP5554 BP1814999 SET0087 VP000050 ZE200 BP1814609 VP000367 actual 2017
STE6012D 3 185 STEBPIN SET0046 BP6052 BP1814999 SET0088 VP000045 ZE200 BP1814609 STE039 VP000367 actual 2017
STE6024D 3 185 STEBPIN SET0046 BP6054 BP1814999 SET0088 VP000045 ZE100 BP1814609 STE039 VP000367 actual 2017
STE7512D 4,4 185 STEBPIN SET0035 BP7552 BP1814999 SET0088 VP000045 ZE355 BP1814609 STE050 VP000367 actual 2017
STE7524D 4,4 185 STEBPIN SET0035 BP7554 BP1814999 SET0088 VP000045 ZE200 BP1814609 STE050 VP000367 actual 2017
STE9512D 5,7 185 STEBPIN SET0046 BP9552 BP1814999 SET0088 VP000045 ZE425 BP1814609 STE050 VP000367 actual 2017
STE9524D 5,7 185 STEBPIN SET0046 BP9554 BP1814999 SET0088 VP000045 ZE200 BP1814609 STE050 VP000367 actual 2017
BP15149 Motor wiring STE thrusters
Hydr. Thrusters kW
Tube /
tunnel
Tailpiece /
Staartstuk
Motor Prop / Schroef Zink anode
Coupling /
Koppeling
Key / Pen Gasket /
Pakking
Intermediate
flange/
Tussenflens
NIP = Not in Product
NLA = No longer available
Code mm Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code
BOW110HM (D) NLA NLA SET0090 SET0151 NLA NLA NLA BP194B Out of Catalogue 2006
BOW410HM (D) 22 300 NLA (BP1311) NLA BP1259 SET0075 NLA NLA NLA NLA Out of Catalogue 2019
BOW550HM (D) 33 300 NLA (BP1311) NLA BP1260 SET0075 NLA NLA NLA NLA Out of Catalogue 2020
BOW55HM (D) 3,5 150 SET0078 HT5420 SET0087 SET0149 BP1262 BP1129 SET95CE BP1272B actual 2014
BOW95HM (D) 6 185 SET0046 HT5420 SET0088 SET0150 BP1262 BP275SS BP118 BP1326B actual 2014
BOW160HM (D) 9,5 250 SET0080 HT5421 SET0090 SET0151 BP902 GLA2503 BP118 BP194B actual 2014
BOW230HM (D) 12,5 300 SET0165 HT5504
BP1053 (Bronze)
SET0171 (Plastic)
SET0152 (Bronze)
SET0221 (Plastic)
BP1358 GLA2503 BP1069 BP1076B actual 2014
BOW310HM (D) 20 300 SET0165 HT5422 BP1182 (Bronze)
SET0152 (Bronze)
SET0221 (Plastic)
BP1115 GLA2503 BP1069 BP1076B actual 2014
BOWH410 400 BP41000 BP22814 BP21643 BP19028 actual 2023
BOWH550 400 BP41000 BP22473 BP21643 BP19028 actual 2023
Type kW
Tube /
tunnel
Tailpiece /
Staartstuk
Motor Motor Prop / Schroef Relais / Relay Zink anode
Coupling /
Koppeling
Drive Key /
Meeneem Pen
Knobs /
Kartelmoeren
Housing / Behuizing
Controller /
Regelaar
Gasket /
Pakking
Intermediate
flange/
Tussenflens
FAN
NIP = Not in Product
NLA = No longer available
12 VOLT mm Code Code Type Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Type Code
BOWA0572 (24V) 3,1 150 SET0078 VP000019 15 VAC DM80019 BP256 SET0149 BP1202 BP1019 SET0006 BPACCSUB VP000207 SET95CE BP179846 NIP Out of Catalogue 2019
BOWA0762 (24V) 3,1 185 SET0046 VP000019 15 VAC DM80020 BP256 SET0150 BP1202 BP275SS SET0006 BPACCSUB NLA SET95CE BP1199BL NIP Out of Catalogue 2019